Typ bytu

Smart
Cislo bytu Bytovy dom Podlazie Poéet izieb
403 BD4 1 2i

A.1.01 VSTUPNA PREDSIEN
A.1.02 CHODBA

A.1.03 SPALNA

A.1.04 WC

A.1.05 KUPELNA

A.1.06 OBYVACIA IZBA + KUCHYNA

Podlahova plocha:
Terasa:
Kobka:

Celkové vymera:

Vymera zdhrady:

5,82 m?
4,47 m?
15,34 m?
1,31 m?
6,51 m?
31,45 m?

64,91 m?
9,04 m?
1,74 m?
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